
DATE:  10/27/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:37:53                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2005 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 153            18,894.60          $1,299,632.15            13,138.01            $897,945.79 
ALASKA                                   83            65,128.03            $750,798.27            49,658.02            $578,911.82 
ARIZONA                               9,052           102,582.91          $1,303,705.51            55,242.69            $644,540.34 
ARKANSAS                                854           116,297.37         $16,123,053.79           121,619.85         $15,535,199.81 
CALIFORNIA                           24,591           452,779.20         $37,607,812.80           286,190.99         $19,240,961.51 
COLORADO                              4,750            58,075.15          $2,776,365.11            43,250.13          $2,049,098.09 
FLORIDA                                 132            50,921.35          $2,178,823.22            37,867.74          $1,409,377.76 
GEORGIA                                 318             2,269.97            $153,284.63             3,264.01            $302,849.14 
IDAHO                                11,917           111,614.44         $13,095,842.60           125,320.86         $14,322,491.29 
ILLINOIS                                 47               118.91                $940.00               118.91                $940.00 
INDIANA                                   8               214.06             $12,539.02               296.00             $19,891.47 
KENTUCKY                                108               929.50             $44,155.97             1,627.53             $87,332.38 
LOUISIANA                               118            35,070.53          $3,871,687.46            24,113.81          $2,693,843.98 
MICHIGAN                              2,602           120,072.37         $11,552,309.69           115,629.93          $9,701,665.14 
MINNESOTA                               143            81,126.89          $9,296,644.05            75,352.96          $5,174,458.55 
MISSISSIPPI                             113            76,455.12          $8,977,073.47            61,465.14          $8,225,527.65 
MISSOURI                                403            35,695.43          $5,414,658.61            40,719.87          $5,355,132.91 
MONTANA                              11,775           208,382.40         $22,065,382.07           158,066.49         $16,809,833.84 
NEBRASKA                                 19                68.16                $844.80               132.01              $1,078.12 
NEVADA                                  702               923.27             $17,156.50               999.51             $18,491.50 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           212            13,991.60          $2,393,009.21            14,013.90          $2,194,510.53 
NEW MEXICO                           11,445            36,126.99            $428,000.74            32,746.27            $377,332.87 
NEW YORK                                 16                16.00                $320.00                12.00                $240.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          495            20,623.91          $1,959,905.34             9,372.74            $864,414.12 
NORTH DAKOTA                             15                17.00                $170.00                30.50                $305.00 
OHIO                                     46             1,035.82             $27,671.67             1,411.35             $77,036.99 
OKLAHOMA                                 32            12,396.12          $1,522,990.45            11,746.48          $1,588,899.26 
OREGON                               15,775           359,901.60         $37,847,096.86           395,593.16         $47,305,039.72 
PENNSYLVANIA                            962            32,425.17         $24,644,086.05            27,328.57         $25,651,654.84 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          147            20,950.81          $1,808,714.88            15,437.93          $1,828,343.85 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,006            68,155.98          $6,288,890.62            77,923.71         $10,840,523.46 
TENNESSEE                               108             4,296.01            $855,303.45             5,598.86            $807,363.80 
TEXAS                                   106            26,374.77          $3,393,514.87            24,722.47          $4,135,221.26 
UTAH                                  4,670            19,580.31          $1,515,140.43            16,016.71          $1,195,762.77 
VERMONT                                  75             1,716.41            $513,368.12             1,160.43            $380,046.85 
VIRGINIA                              1,694            16,929.46          $1,480,475.28            17,560.80          $1,513,024.28 
WASHINGTON                            4,970           115,182.68         $13,309,914.68            94,048.78          $9,598,509.65 
WEST VIRGINIA                           247             8,488.78          $2,756,527.33            11,477.47          $2,817,336.18 
WISCONSIN                             1,336            72,834.86          $8,593,432.30            93,286.55          $6,993,615.45 
WYOMING                               5,712            30,875.71          $2,312,842.91            34,048.23          $2,903,972.09 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          116,957         2,399,539.65        $248,194,084.91         2,097,611.37        $224,142,724.06



DATE:  10/27/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:37:53                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2005 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 153            37,773.91          $1,299,632.15            26,269.45            $897,945.79 
ALASKA                                   83           139,919.01            $750,798.27           104,936.21            $578,911.82 
ARIZONA                               9,052           191,890.23          $1,303,705.51            98,735.10            $644,540.34 
ARKANSAS                                854           226,292.98         $16,123,053.79           226,727.88         $15,535,199.81 
CALIFORNIA                           24,591           929,424.60         $37,607,812.80           587,925.38         $19,240,961.51 
COLORADO                              4,750           119,493.19          $2,776,365.11            89,769.48          $2,049,098.09 
FLORIDA                                 132           101,842.83          $2,178,823.22            75,585.11          $1,409,377.76 
GEORGIA                                 318             4,537.21            $153,284.63             6,525.68            $302,849.14 
IDAHO                                11,917           212,778.86         $13,095,842.60           237,533.62         $14,322,491.29 
ILLINOIS                                 47               188.00                $940.00               188.00                $940.00 
INDIANA                                   8               353.40             $12,539.02               489.03             $19,891.47 
KENTUCKY                                108             1,662.01             $44,155.97             2,792.90             $87,332.38 
LOUISIANA                               118            70,133.52          $3,871,687.46            45,228.02          $2,693,843.98 
MICHIGAN                              2,602           193,469.58         $11,552,309.69           186,463.72          $9,701,665.14 
MINNESOTA                               143           130,772.17          $9,296,644.05           121,257.30          $5,174,458.55 
MISSISSIPPI                             113           152,831.73          $8,977,073.47           119,082.63          $8,225,527.65 
MISSOURI                                403            58,954.58          $5,414,658.61            67,304.68          $5,355,132.91 
MONTANA                              11,775           408,204.95         $22,065,382.07           323,417.24         $16,809,833.84 
NEBRASKA                                 19               158.85                $844.80               297.62              $1,078.12 
NEVADA                                  702             1,580.68             $17,156.50             1,711.05             $18,491.50 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           212            22,608.37          $2,393,009.21            22,430.93          $2,194,510.53 
NEW MEXICO                           11,445            66,499.68            $428,000.74            58,057.17            $377,332.87 
NEW YORK                                 16                25.28                $320.00                18.96                $240.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          495            39,625.79          $1,959,905.34            17,222.02            $864,414.12 
NORTH DAKOTA                             15                43.52                $170.00                78.08                $305.00 
OHIO                                     46             1,697.10             $27,671.67             2,316.27             $77,036.99 
OKLAHOMA                                 32            24,595.13          $1,522,990.45            22,087.39          $1,588,899.26 
OREGON                               15,775           677,060.05         $37,847,096.86           744,038.36         $47,305,039.72 
PENNSYLVANIA                            962            52,771.68         $24,644,086.05            44,579.28         $25,651,654.84 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          147            41,868.24          $1,808,714.88            29,024.10          $1,828,343.85 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,006           143,993.25          $6,288,890.62           163,262.91         $10,840,523.46 
TENNESSEE                               108             7,912.83            $855,303.45            10,920.94            $807,363.80 
TEXAS                                   106            52,740.18          $3,393,514.87            46,147.58          $4,135,221.26 
UTAH                                  4,670            37,649.52          $1,515,140.43            30,630.09          $1,195,762.77 
VERMONT                                  75             2,803.14            $513,368.12             1,895.14            $380,046.85 
VIRGINIA                              1,694            33,830.98          $1,480,475.28            33,612.12          $1,513,024.28 
WASHINGTON                            4,970           219,083.94         $13,309,914.68           180,486.13          $9,598,509.65 
WEST VIRGINIA                           247            14,041.00          $2,756,527.33            19,582.17          $2,817,336.18 
WISCONSIN                             1,336           118,493.69          $8,593,432.30           151,196.83          $6,993,615.45 
WYOMING                               5,712            59,722.93          $2,312,842.91            66,717.93          $2,903,972.09 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          116,957         4,599,328.59        $248,194,084.91         3,966,544.50        $224,142,724.06



DATE:  10/27/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:37:53                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2005 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00             $100.00                $100.00                                $100.00 
ALASKA                     10              $50.00             $225.00                $275.00                                $441.60 
ARIZONA                 6,627          $89,557.65           $5,405.75             $94,963.40                             $95,773.50 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00             $200.00                $200.00                                $220.00 
CALIFORNIA             47,655         $386,730.55          $60,755.73            $447,486.28                            $448,766.00 
COLORADO               30,186         $115,782.50          $17,789.07            $133,571.57                            $133,163.43 
FLORIDA                   139             $973.00          $16,807.50             $17,780.50                             $14,068.00 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,195.00              $1,195.00                              $1,180.00 
IDAHO                  18,693          $83,360.00          $17,317.90            $100,677.90                            $100,160.00 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00             $980.00                $980.00                              $1,040.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00           $9,795.00              $9,795.00                              $9,795.00 
MICHIGAN                  367           $1,835.00           $9,844.00             $11,679.00                             $11,849.00 
MINNESOTA                 516           $2,580.00           $6,260.45              $8,840.45                              $8,675.25 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00          $11,040.00             $11,040.00                              $7,330.00 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                19,177          $67,882.00          $25,705.06             $93,587.06                             $90,316.06 
NEBRASKA                   72             $576.00                $.00                $576.00                                $576.00 
NEVADA                    961           $4,805.00          $22,250.00             $27,055.00                             $25,620.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             192             $960.00           $1,163.80              $2,123.80                              $2,103.80 
NEW MEXICO             15,684          $94,749.00          $37,506.43            $132,255.43                            $137,246.43 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $70,804.31             $70,804.31                             $69,796.56 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00             $760.00                $760.00                              $1,580.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 40,869         $203,427.12         $492,250.83            $695,677.95                            $790,952.73 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $575.00                $575.00                                $550.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            5,257          $42,140.00           $5,085.00             $47,225.00                             $47,110.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $11,870.60             $11,870.60                             $12,112.00 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   18,092         $103,399.50           $5,575.99            $108,975.49                            $114,072.54 
VERMONT                   129             $645.00           $1,428.60              $2,073.60                              $2,073.60 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00             $160.00                $160.00                                $100.00 
WASHINGTON             26,925         $156,582.00         $740,293.95            $896,875.95                            $894,268.12 
WEST VIRGINIA              21             $105.00             $250.00                $355.00                                $545.00 
WISCONSIN                 983           $4,915.00          $17,557.50             $22,472.50                             $22,207.50 
WYOMING                 8,852          $50,187.00           $5,230.00             $55,417.00                             $54,756.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         241,407       $1,411,241.32       $1,596,182.47          $3,007,423.79                          $3,098,548.12



DATE:  10/27/05     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  14:37:53                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2005 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            1,713      15,401          59          47          35           2                     15,544         17,257 
          02            3,011       9,686          92          21          20           1                      9,820         12,831 
          03            4,458      20,424          47          25           1                                 20,497         24,955 
          04            2,636      16,371          37          54           9           1                     16,472         19,108 
          05           15,261      23,129         104          41          37          10                     23,321         38,582 
          06           26,583      20,585          52          47          52           9                     20,745         47,328 
          08            2,184       3,973         171         147          85           2                      4,378          6,562 
          09              793       5,821          66          92         115           3                      6,097          6,890 
          10                7          43          32           7           1                                     83             90 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:          56,646     115,433         660         481         355          28                    116,957        173,603 


